
Margaret Kerr
c1771 - ????

James  
Lidderdale

c1760 - ????
???? Janet Litherdale

c1787 - ????

James 
Litherdale

1796 - 1876

David Litherdale
1798 - 1866

Penninghame, Wigtown

Agnes 
McClelland

c1817 - 1868
????

Mary Ann 
Lidderdale

c1840 - 1874

James Rennie
c1843 - ????

1865

Janet Gordon
c1802 - ????

Jane Lidderdale
c1822 - ????

Margaret 
Lidderdale

c1827 - 1897

David 
Lidderdale

c1829 - ????

John Lidderdale
c1830 - ????

James 
Lidderdale

1833 - ????

Gretna Dumfries

Gretna Dumfries

Gretna Dumfries

Gretna Dumfries

Gretna Dumfries

Isaac Park
???? - ????

Robert Bell
???? - ????

Thomas 
Lidderdale

c1835 - ????

Janet Lidderdale
1837 - ????

Robert Gordon 
Lidderdale

1840 - 1898

Gretna Dumfries

Gretna Dumfries

Gretna Dumfries

????

???? Margaret ??
c1832 - ????

James 
Ladderdale

c1856 - 1863

David 
Ladderdale
1862 - ????

Mary Jane 
Ladderdale
1864 - 1881

Thomas 
Ladderdale
1867 - ????

William James 
Ladderdale
1870 - ????

Brampton, Cumberland

Brampton, Cumberland

Brampton, Cumberland

Brampton, Cumberland

Brampton, Cumberland

Eliza Dixon
c1838 - 1875

????

1857 Mary Lidderdale
1858 - 1874

Carlisle, Cumberland

James 
Lidderdale

c1860 - ????
Carlisle, Cumberland

Robert 
Lidderdale

1862 - 1863
Carlisle, Cumberland

Elizabeth ??
c1868 - ????

????
Thomas 

Ladderdale
1890 - ????

Margaret Ann 
Ladderdale
1891 - ????

William 
Ladderdale
1893 - ????

Castle Ward, Northumberland

Castle Ward, Northumberland

Castle Ward, Northumberland

1859

Bewcastle, Cumberland

Keswick, Cumberland

Penninghame, Wigtown Gretna Dumfries

Jean McMiken
???? - ????

John Litherdale
???? - ????

???? Jean Litherdale
c1796 - ????

Newton Stewart, Wigtown Falkirk, Sterlingshire

1 2

3

4

Penninghame, Wigtown Penninghame, Wigtown

William Graham
c1819 - ????

????
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Kirklington, Cumberland

13

Sorbey, WigtownPenninghame, Wigtown

Penninghame, Wigtown

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Ovingham, Northumberland

Richard 
Lidderdale

1857 - ????
Gretna, Dumfries

Unknown father. 
Grandson of 

James Litherdale
and Janet Gordon

Mary Reid
c1856 - 1888

Mary Murray 
Bell

1859 - ????

1880

1890

Mary Lidderdale
1888 - ????

Agnes Reid 
Lidderdale

1886 - 1886

Jessie J McG R 
Lidderdale

1883 - ????

James Reid 
Lidderdale

1881 - 1883

Margaret Bell 
Lidderdale

1890 - ????
Hutchesontown, Lanark

Hutchesontown, Lanark

Hutchesontown, Lanark

Hutchesontown, Lanark

Hutchesontown, Lanark

Hurlford, Ayr

Eskdalemuir, Dumfries

25

26

27

28

29

30

Wigtown, Scotland 
Lidderdale Tree


